
Service 14 Aug-24

WHITEBRIDGE - INVERNESS

Monday to Friday: Schooldays

F NF

Service No 14A 14 14D 14D 14C

Whitebridge, Knockie Lodge, road end 07:35 ---- 13:32 16:46 ----

Whitebridge, Bus Shelter, at 07:39 10:00 13:40 16:52 ----

Lyne of Gorthleck, Primary School, o/s 07:48 10:09 13:49 17:01 ----

Errogie, Inverfarigaig Road End, at 07:52 10:13 13:53 17:04 ----

Torness, Leadclune road end, at ---- ---- 14:01 17:11 18:45

Dores, Inn, o/s ---- ---- 14:14 17:24 18:51

Scaniport, Houses, opp ---- ---- 14:20 17:30 18:56

Dunmaglass Road End, at 08:00 10:21 ---- ---- ----

Croachy, Telephone Kiosk, opp 08:07 10:28 ---- ---- ----

Farr (Strathnairn), School, o/s 08:17 10:38 ---- ---- ----

Culduthel, Asda, o/s 10:53 ---- ---- ----

 Inverness Royal Academy, o/s 08:33 ---- ---- ---- ----

Holm (Inverness), Tesco, o/s ---- 10:56 14:24 17:35 19:00

Lochardil, Morven Road 08:35 ---- ---- ---- ----

Lochardil, Drumdevan Road 08:38 ---- ---- ---- ----

Lochardil, Green Drive 08:39 ---- ---- ---- ----

Lochardil, Broom Drive 08:40 ---- ---- ---- ----

Lochardil, Drummond Road 08:41 ---- ---- ---- ----

Culduthel Road, 08:44 ---- ---- ---- ----

Inverness, Bus Station 08:51 11:06 14:37 17:45 19:10

F NF

Service No 14D 14D 14 14 14C

Inverness, Bus Station 06:30 09:00 12:20 15:20 17:45

Holm (Inverness), Tesco, opp 06:40 09:10 12:30 15:30 17:55
Culduthel, Inverness Royal Academy, o/s ---- ---- 12:40 15:47 ----
Culduthel, Asda, opp ---- ---- 12:42 15:49 18:02
Farr (Strathnairn), School, opp ---- ---- 12:55 16:01 18:12
Scaniport, Houses, at 06:44 09:14 ---- ---- ----
Dores, Inn, opp 06:51 09:21 ---- ---- ----

Croachy, Telephone Kiosk, o/s ---- ---- 13:05 16:12 18:22

Dunmnaglass Road End, at ---- ---- 13:12 16:19 18:29

Torness, Leadclune road end, opp 07:04 09:35 ---- ---- 18:35

Errogie, Inverfarigaig Road End, opp 07:13 09:43 13:20 16:26 ----

Lyne of Gorthleck, Primary School, opp 07:17 09:47 13:24 16:30 ----

Whitebridge, Bus Shelter, opp 07:26 09:56 13:30 16:40 ----

Whitebridge, Knockie Lodge, road end 07:30 ---- 13:32 16:46 ----

F - Friday only

NF - Not Friday

School holidays and Saturdays - see next page.



Service 14 Aug-24

WHITEBRIDGE - INVERNESS

Monday to Friday: School holidays Saturday

Service No 14 14 14D 14C 14 14D

Whitebridge, Bus Shelter, at 07:30 10:00 16:50 ---- 11:10 17:42

Lyne of Gorthleck, Primary School, o/s 07:39 10:19 16:59 ---- 11:19 17:51

Errogie, Inverfarigaig Road End, at 07:43 10:23 17:03 ---- 11:23 17:56

Torness, Leadclune road end, at ---- ---- 17:11 18:30 ---- 18:04

Dores, Inn, o/s ---- ---- 17:24 18:43 ---- 18:17

Scaniport, Houses, opp ---- ---- 17:30 19:00 ---- 18:23

Dunmaglass Road End, at 08:00 10:31 ---- ---- 11:31 ----

Croachy, Telephone Kiosk, opp 08:07 10:38 ---- ---- 11:38 ----

Farr (Strathnairn), School, o/s 08:17 10:48 ---- ---- 11:48 ----

Culduthel, Asda, o/s 08:29 11:03 ---- ---- 12:03 ----

Holm (Inverness), Tesco, o/s 08:35 11:08 17:34 19:04 12:06 18:27

Inverness, Queensgate 08:40 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Inverness Bus Station ---- 11:20 17:40 19:14 12:16 18:38

Service No 14D 14D 14 14C 14D 14

Inverness, Bus Station 06:30 09:00 15:20 17:40 10:00 16:40

Holm (Inverness), Tesco, o/s 06:40 09:10 15:28 17:48 10:13 16:47
Culduthel, Asda, opp ---- ---- 15:33 17:53 ---- 16:50
Farr (Strathnairn), School, opp ---- ---- 15:48 18:08 ---- 17:05
Scaniport, Houses, at 06:44 09:14 ---- ---- 10:17 ----
Dores, Inn, opp 06:51 09:21 ---- ---- 10:24 ----

Croachy, Telephone Kiosk, o/s ---- ---- 15:58 18:18 ---- 17:15

Dunmaglass Road End, at ---- ---- 16:03 18:23 ---- 17:20

Torness, Leadclune road end, opp 07:04 09:35 18:30 10:38 ----

Errogie, Inverfarigaig Road End, opp 07:13 09:43 16:09 ---- 10:47 17:29

Lyne of Gorthleck, Primary School, opp 07:17 09:47 16:14 ---- 10:51 17:33

Whitebridge, Bus Shelter, opp 07:26 09:56 16:24 ---- 11:00 17:42


